Kreisverband Meif3en 2014/15

Kreisliga Schuler Platzierungsrunde

Tabelle und Spielplan

Rang Mannschaft

X

S

u

N Spiele +/-

Punkte

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal)

Heimmannschaft

Gastmannschaft

Spiele
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Sa. 17.01.2015 09:30
So. 15.03.2015 09:00
10:15
Sa. 28.03.2015 09:00
10:15

SG Miltitz

SV Chemie Ninchritz 11
SV Chemie Ninchritz
SV 1923 Lommatzsch
SV 1923 Lommatzsch

SV 1923 Lommatzsch
SV 1923 Lommatzsch
SV 1923 Lommatzsch
TSV Blau-Weil3 Groditz
TSV Blau-Weil3 Groditz 11

5:5
5:5
5:5
4:6
7:3



